
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Community Engagement in Oadby & Wigston

Various

Melton Mowbray Chamber of Commerce 

LE13

Leicester Caribbean Cricket Annual Commermorative Match

LE5

Visit to the Regional Rechnical Surveillance Unit

DE5 

Meeting with Marc Jones

LN5 

Church Service

LE15 

Proclamation of King Charles III

LE15 

Accession Church Service

LE15 

Heritage Crime Team Meeting

LE11 

Funeral of Cllr

LE14 

Leicestershire County Council Full Council Meeting

LE3 

Special Meeting of Council

LE1 

Melton Full Council Meeting

LE13 

Service of Thanksgiving

LE11 

Service of Commemoration for HM

LE15 

Meeting NPA Commander

LE1

Visit to Leicester Community Radio

LE2

National Police Memorial Day

National Police Memorial Day

0.00 £4.35 £4.35

Sunday 25 09/22 0 0 0 0.45 0.00 £29.60 £29.60

Tuesday 20 09/22 0 7 0.45 3.15 £0.00 £3.157

Saturday 24 09/22 0 0 0 0.45

£2.706 0 6 0.45 2.70 £0.00Tuesday 20 09/22

0

£21.60

80.6

0.45

0.45 54.00

PCC EXPENSES Sep-22

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Thursday 01 09/22

£5.85

£21.60

0

£54.00

£9.00

£0.00

£0.0013

048 48 0.45 21.60

13 0.45 5.85

£0.00

£0.00 £36.27

20

120 0 120

9.0020

Monday 05 09/22

Monday 12 09/22 480

3

Friday 02 09/22 £0.0048 0

48

0.45 21.6048

Sunday 04 09/22

Tuesday 06 09/22 £0.00

80.6 0.45 36.270

0.45 21.60

Tuesday 13 09/22

£0.00

£5.20

0

0

16

20

£0.000.45 21.60 £21.60

0

0

0.45

0.45

17

£3.85

£0.00

£0.00

7.65

7.20

9.00

1.353

0.45

0.45

£21.60£0.00Friday 09 09/22 48 480

£7.65

£7.20

£9.00

Sunday 11 09/22

Tuesday 13 09/22 20

17

16

Tuesday 13 09/22

Tuesday 13 09/22

0 46 0.45 20.70

Friday 16 09/22

£0.00

£0.00

£10.35

£15.75

0 23 0.45 10.35

0 35 0.45 15.75

Sunday 18 09/22 £0.00 £20.70

Wednesday 14 09/22 23

35

46



Police and Crime Panel

LE1

Visit to EMA

DE74

Visit Coalville Police Station

LE67

Meeting with CEO NW Leics Council

LE67

Visit University of Leicester Freshers

LE1
Wednesday 28 09/22 9 0 9 0.45 4.05 £0.00 £4.05

Tuesday 27 09/22 10 0 10 0.45 4.50 £12.25 £16.75

Tuesday 27 09/22 14 0 14 0.45 6.30 £7.05 £13.35

£0.00 £9.00

Monday 26 09/22 0 9 0.45 4.05 £0.00 £4.059

20

£354.37660.6660.6 0 297.27 £57.10£0.00

Tuesday 27 09/22 0 20 0.45 9.00

£0.00


