PCC EXPENSES			Sep-22									
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost		
Thursday 01 09/22	Community Engagement in Oadby & Wigston Various	20	0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00		
Friday 02 09/22	Melton Mowbray Chamber of Commerce LE13	48	0	48	0.45	21.60			£0.00	£21.60		
Sunday 04 09/22	Leicester Caribbean Cricket Annual Commermorative Match	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85		
Monday 05 09/22	Visit to the Regional Rechnical Surveillance Unit DE5	80.6	0	80.6	0.45	36.27			£0.00	£36.27		
Tuesday 06 09/22	Meeting with Marc Jones LN5	120	0	120	0.45	54.00			£0.00	£54.00		
Friday 09 09/22	Church Service LE15	48	0	48	0.45	21.60			£0.00	£21.60		
Sunday 11 09/22	Proclamation of King Charles III LE15	48	0	48	0.45	21.60			£0.00	£21.60		
Monday 12 09/22	Accession Church Service LE15	48	0	48	0.45	21.60			£0.00	£21.60		
Tuesday 13 09/22	Heritage Crime Team Meeting LE11	17	0	17	0.45	7.65			£0.00	£7.65		
Tuesday 13 09/22	Funeral of Clir LE14	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20		
Tuesday 13 09/22	Leicestershire County Council Full Council Meeting LE3	20	0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00		
Tuesday 13 09/22	Special Meeting of Council LE1	3	0	3	0.45	1.35			£3.85	£5.20		
Wednesday 14 09/22	Melton Full Council Meeting LE13	23	0	23	0.45	10.35			£0.00	£10.35		
Friday 16 09/22	Service of Thanksgiving LE11	35	0	35	0.45	15.75			£0.00	£15.75		
Sunday 18 09/22	Service of Commemoration for HM LE15	46	0	46	0.45	20.70			£0.00	£20.70		
Tuesday 20 09/22	Meeting NPA Commander LE1	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70		
Tuesday 20 09/22	Visit to Leicester Community Radio LE2	7	0	7	0.45	3.15			£0.00	£3.15		
Saturday 24 09/22	National Police Memorial Day	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£4.35	£4.35		
Sunday 25 09/22	National Police Memorial Day	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£29.60	£29.60		

Monday 26 09/22	Police and Crime Panel LE1	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05
Tuesday 27 09/22	Visit to EMA DE74	20	0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00
Tuesday 27 09/22	Visit Coalville Police Station LE67	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£12.25	£16.75
Tuesday 27 09/22	Meeting with CEO NW Leics Council LE67	14	0	14	0.45	6.30			£7.05	£13.35
Wednesday 28 09/22	Visit University of Leicester Freshers LE1	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05
		660.6	0	660.6		297.27	£0.00	£0.00	£57.10	£354.37